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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

654/ 
UP-185 / 
2021-
2022 

R S Memorial 
College of 
Pharmacy  
NIL, Budhanpur 
To Azamgarh, 
Lalmanpur, 
Ambedkar Nagar, 
224176/ PCI  
3837 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 

655/ 
UP-186 / 
2021-
2022 

Maa Gayatri 
Institute of 
Pharmacy College 
Ward- 15 
Kazipura, Kanth 
Road, Moradabad, 
Moradabad, 
244105/  
PCI  3839 
 
 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

656/ 
UP-231 / 
2021-
2022 

Kamakhya School 
of Pharmacy 
Hastinapur, Road, 
Gang Nahar, 
Meerut, 250401 / 
PCI - 4331 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

657/ 
UP-232 / 
2021-
2022 

Dayanand 
Dinanath College 
of Pharmacy 
DDCOP,  Rewna 
Road, Bichhipur, 
Kanpur Nagar, 
209206 / PCI  
4334 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 
 


