Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

654/ UP-185 / 2021- 2022	R S Memorial College of Pharmacy NIL, Budhanpur To Azamgarh, Lalmanpur, Ambedkar Nagar, 224176/ PCI – 3837	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
655/ UP-186 / 2021- 2022	Maa Gayatri Institute of Pharmacy College Ward- 15 Kazipura, Kanth Road, Moradabad, Moradabad, 244105/ PCI – 3839	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
656/ UP-231 / 2021- 2022	Kamakhya School of Pharmacy Hastinapur, Road, Gang Nahar, Meerut, 250401 / PCI - 4331	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
657/ UP-232 / 2021- 2022	Dayanand Dinanath College of Pharmacy DDCOP, Rewna Road, Bichhipur, Kanpur Nagar, 209206 / PCI – 4334	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh